
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 09-nov-2018:10:25

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne North, Nr Spalding)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Railway South, Sherwood)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Lockerbrook Nr Bamford)
EAST ENGLAND (Swaffham, Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Suffolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Eggringe, Kent)
EAST ENGLAND (Bacton, North Norfolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Smooth Knott, Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Claife Thin, Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Broughton Moor, Grizedale)
WEST ENGLAND (Elworthy, Exmoor & Quantocks)
WEST ENGLAND (Waddon Brakes, South Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Ballsmoor, North Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Paradise)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hartoft Hancow Road)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hilltop)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh, East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Bog, Wark)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)

Mendip Forestry Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Powell Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Iggesund Forestry
Iggesund Forestry
Iggesund Forestry
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Kerr Timber Products
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-NOV-18 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 09-nov-2018:10:25

Page 2

 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Chapel Hill - Kershope Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
YORKSHIRE (Kilburn Hood Hill Hardwood Srw)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)

Treeway Fencing Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
G N F Forestry Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Midlands Biomass Solutions Ltd
G N F Forestry Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender01-NOV-18 Territorial


