## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender01-NOV-18 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne North, Nr Spalding)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Railway South, Sherwood)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Lockerbrook Nr Bamford)	Euroforest Ltd
1.04	EAST ENGLAND (Swaffham, Norfolk)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.05	EAST ENGLAND (Suffolk)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.06	EAST ENGLAND (Eggringe, Kent)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.07	EAST ENGLAND (Bacton, North Norfolk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Smooth Knott, Grizedale)	Iggesund Forestry
1.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Claife Thin, Grizedale)	Iggesund Forestry
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Broughton Moor, Grizedale)	Iggesund Forestry
1.11	WEST ENGLAND (Elworthy, Exmoor & Quantocks)	Euroforest Ltd
1.12	WEST ENGLAND (Waddon Brakes, South Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Ballsmoor, North Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.14	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Paradise)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hartoft Hancow Road)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hilltop)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Kerr Timber Products
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh, East Kielder)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Bog, Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.07	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Euroforest Ltd
2.08	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd

## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender01-NOV-18 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.09	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Chapel Hill - Kershope Forest)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.12	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	G N F Forestry Ltd
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.15	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)	Midlands Biomass Solutions Ltd
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	G N F Forestry Ltd
2.17	YORKSHIRE (Kilburn Hood Hill Hardwood Srw)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
2.18	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Fineshade)	Mendip Forestry Ltd